He elaborated the key words for competitive
exams via, Honest money, Stability, Power
and authority and Patriotism

The programme was anchored by Dr.
Datta Sawant and vote of thanks offered by
Mr. Sanjay Phad. The programme received
a huge response in the form of students and
parents. One thousand three hundred
(1300) students and three hundred (300)
parents were present for the programme.
Teaching, non-teaching staff members of
the college made special efforts to make the
programme a grand success
4. Guidance Programme for Careers in

Banking Sector and other Competitive

[...]

Datta Sawant and vote of thanks offered by
Mr. Sanjay Phad. The college arranged a
delicious lunch for the guests, students,
parents and teaching and non-teaching
staff of the college. The programme
received a huge response in the form of
students and parents. One thousand three

hundred (1300) students and three hundred
(300) parents were present for the
programme. Teaching, non-teaching staff
members of the college had taken special
efforts to make the programme a grand
success.

Snapshot of Photos & News

Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Employment Fair